
SCHEDULE - HAWKS
summer 2019 / THORNHILL-MARKHAM-SCARBORO - EXTRA DRY (D)

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, May 28, 19 1 HAWKS 0 MARSI ROYALS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 04, 19 3 HAWKS 1 PURPLE COBRAS 8:15 pm -

Tue, Jun 11, 19 1 TAMIL TIGERS 4 HAWKS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 18, 19 2 NORTH YORK LYNX 5 HAWKS 8:15 pm -

Wed, Jun 19, 19 1 HAWKS 0 DONLANDS SPARTANS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 26, 19 2 HAWKS 3 TAMIL TIGERS 9:15 pm -

Tue, Jul 02, 19 1 PURPLE COBRAS 4 HAWKS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 04, 19 5 DONLANDS SPARTANS 1 HAWKS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 09, 19 2 HAWKS 5 NORTH YORK LYNX 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 16, 19 5 HAWKS 4 PURPLE COBRAS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 18, 19 2 MARSI ROYALS 3 HAWKS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 22, 19 1 HAWKS 2 TAMIL TIGERS 9:15 pm -

Tue, Jul 30, 19 0 DONLANDS SPARTANS 3 HAWKS 9:15 pm -

Tue, Aug 06, 19 1 NORTH YORK LYNX 3 HAWKS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Aug 20, 19 2 2 HAWKS 1 DONLANDS SPARTANS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Aug 21, 19 2 4 DONLANDS SPARTANS 2 HAWKS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Aug 27, 19 3 2 HAWKS 4 NORTH YORK LYNX 10:00 pm -

Wed, Aug 28, 19 3 6 NORTH YORK LYNX 3 HAWKS 8:00 pm -


